Deltakere: 21

Lena Sportsskyttere
Postboks 29

2848 SKREIA

TIf: 93283313
post@lenass.no

Dato:
Sted:

Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 50

27/12/2022
Totenhallen

Romjulscup 2022

Deltakere / Starter:

21/40

X

Fin :: Klasse A
1 Arild Brattrud

2 Roger Skapalen
3 Age Stensby
4 Dag Christian Bakken
5 Morten Hoisveen
6 Erland Olsen
7  Georg Bergsjgbrenden
8  Kai Nikkerud

9 Ants Unt
10  Rune Austbg
11 Lars Rem
12 Thor Bakind
13  Thomas Thune
14 Johnny Bergsjsbrenden
15 Rolf Inge Woldheim
16  Terje Elvsvebakken
17  Henning Tennesen
18  Joran Bergsjgbrenden
19  Rita Lyshaugen
20 Maja Lyshaugen
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1 Morten Hgisveen
2 Arild Brattrud
3 Lars Rem

Dokka Pistolklubb
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Gjovik Pistolklubb
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere

Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Dokka Pistolklubb
Lena Sportsskyttere

1 2
98 91
93 86
95 83
85 91
89 88
86 7
88 79
81 86
82 79
81 7
83 58
82 56
85 68
81 67
87 51
84 39
73 64
77 35
7 34
29 53

1 2
92 88
89 80
84 80

95
92
91
90
80
88
7
76
81
80
88
920
73
68
7
87
68
81
49
31

86
93
74
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Sum
284
271
269
266
257
245
244
243
242
232
229
228
226
216
215
210
205
193
160
113

Sum
266
262
238

B

Miilitaer :: Klasse A
1 Rune Austbg
2 Thomas Thune
3 Roger Magnussen

Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere

1 2
88 73
80 78
59 78

81
65
80
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Sum
242
223
217
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Revolver :: Klasse A

1 Arild Brattrud
Rolf Inge Woldheim
Roger Magnussen
Roger Skapalen
Rune Austbg
Thomas Thune
Kai Nikkerud
Henning Tgnnesen
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Dokka Pistolklubb

Lena Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere

1 2
93 97
85 84
82 69
80 83
81 70
86 62
84 69
82 27

92
7
86
74
78
79
65
69
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282
240
237
237
229
227
218
178

X

Spesialpistol :: Klasse A

1 Roger Skapalen
Joran Bergsjgbrenden
Roger Magnussen
Johnny Bergsjabrenden

2
3
4
5 Henning Tgnnesen

Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere
Lena Sportsskyttere
Hadeland Sportsskyttere

1 2
91 94
88 47
68 59
79 61
43 61

920
88
80
35
52
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Sum
275
223
207
175
156

X

Spesialrevolver :: Klasse A
1 Morten Hgisveen

Hadeland Sportsskyttere
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Sum
223
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